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Teaching Notes 
 

Teaching notes are available for all cases printed in this journal. Please contact the 

authors to obtain the teaching notes. 

 

Reveal Technologies: A Case of Key 

Differences Between U.S. GAAP & 

IFR and the Impact on Financial 

Performance Evaluation 

 

Lynn Stallworth 

Ken Brackney  

Appalachian State University 
287 Rivers St 

Boone, NC 28608 

Stallworthhl@appstate.edu 
Brackneyks@appstate.edu 

 

Reliable Auto Insurance: Auditing 

Premiums Using Excel  
 

Nicole R. McCoy 

North Carolina A&T State Univ. 

1601 E Market Street 
Greensboro, NC 27411 

nrmccoy@ncat.edu 

 

Green And Black Vehicle Dealership, 

LLP - Case Continuance – Part II & 

Part III 

 
Nancy Swanson 

Valdosta State University 

Langdale College of Business 

Dept of MGT 
1500 North Patterson Street 

Valdosta, GA 31698-0075 

njswanson@valdosta.ed 
 

Paula Parker 

University of Southern Mississippi 

118 College Drive 
Hattiesburg, MS 39406-0001 

W165681@usm.edu 

 

 

Vroman Tire Company 
 

Marvin Bouillon 

Valerie Simmons 
Amber Hatten 

University of Southern Mississippi 

118 College Drive 

Hattiesburg, MS 39406-0001 
Marvin.Bouillon@usm.edu 

Valerie.Simmons@usm.edu 

Amber.Hatten@usm.edu 

 

Enloe State Bank: Fire and Fraud 

 

Dwayne Powell/David Kern 

Arkansas State University 
2105 East, Aggie Rd.  

Jonesboro, AR 72401 

dpowell@astate.edu 
dkern@astate.edu 

 

Mark Jobe 
Lipscomb University  

1 University Park Dr,  

Nashville, TN 37204 

mark.jobe@lipscomb.edu 

 

Evergreen:  Using Power BI Reports 

to Support Stakeholder Relations for 

a Regional Non-Profit Mental Health 

Care Provider 

 

Phelps, Ryan 

Stephen F. Austin State University 
2102 Alumni Dr 

Nacogdoches, TX 75962 

phelpsrt@sfasu.edu 
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The TCIA and Bank of America 

(BAC): How Can Something So Good 

Hurt So Bad? 

 

William Baker 
Queens University of Charlotte 

1900 Selwyn Ave 

Charlotte, NC 28207 
bakerw2@queens.edu 

 

“It’s Not a Gimme!” Implications Of 

Potential Offshore Production by a 

Golf Grip Equipment Manufacturer 

 

William Stewart Thomas 

Dena Breece 
University of North Carolina at 

Pembroke 

One University Drive 
PO Box 1510 

Pembroke, NC 28372-1510 

stewart.thomas@uncp.edu 

dena.breece@uncp.edu 

 

Unexpected Career Callings: Now 

What?  

 

Tres Bishop 
Danielle Clark 

Hillsborough Community College 

1206 N Park Rd 
Plant City, FL 33563 

danielleclark319@gmail.com 

 

Saving Private Gong 

 
Si Ahn Mehng 

University of North Carolina at 

Pembroke 
One University Drive 

PO Box 1510 

Pembroke, NC 28372-1510 

SiAhn.Mehng@uncp.edu 

 

The Missionary, The Prostitutes, and 

the Coffee 

 

Darin Gerdes/J. Maxwell Rollins 

Charleston Southern University 
9200 University Blvd 

N. Charleston, SC 29406 

dgerdes@csuniv.edu 
jrollins@csuniv.edu 

 

Has Nike Gone Too Far: The Colin 

Kaepernick Advertisement 

Steven Cox/ 
Brad Brooks 

Queens University of Charlotte 

1900 Selwyn Ave 
Charlotte, NC 28207 

coxs@queens.edu 

brooksb@queens.edu 
 

Robert Lyons, Jr 

North Carolina A&T State Univ. 

1601 E Market Street 
Greensboro, NC 27411 

rllyons@ncat.edu 

 

Managing For the Future: 

Dreamworks Wrestling 

 

Jennifer Mak 

Marshall University 
1 John Marshall Dr 

Huntington, WV 25755 

 
Steve Shih-Chia Chen 

Karen Doran 

Morehead State University 

150 University Blvd  
Morehead, KY 40351 

s.chen@moreheadstate.edu 
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NacSpace 
 

Nathan Kirkpatrick  

Samford University 

800 Lakeshore Dr 
Homewood, AL 35229 

wkirkpat@samford.edu 

 
Susan D. Peters 

University of North Carolina at 

Pembroke 
One University Drive 

PO Box 1510 

Pembroke, NC 28372-1510 

Susan.Peters@uncp.edu 

 

Wait? What? I Own a Business? 

Julie Steen 

Crystal Carlson-Myers 
University of South Carolina Aiken 

471 University Parkway 

Aiken, SC 29801 

JulieS@usca.edu 
 

Cori Crews 

Valdosta State University 
Langdale College of Business 

1500 North Patterson Street 

Valdosta, GA 31698-0075 

 

T-Mobile’s Unexpected Maneuver in 

the Wireless Industry 

 

Joseph Conde 
Ryan Lunsford 

University of the Incarnate Word 

4301 Broadway  

San Antonio, TX 78209 
jconde@student.uiwtx.edu 

lunsford@uiwtx.edu 

Supporting The Student-

Athlete…..Or the Athlete-Student? 

Part I 

 

David Kuhlmeier 
Valdosta State University 

Langdale College of Business 

1500 North Patterson Street 
Valdosta, GA 31698-0075 

dbkuhlmeier@valdosta.edu 

 

Caught In the Corporate Social 

Responsibility Cul-De-Sac: 

LaborVoices Seeks a Path Forward 

for Supply Chain Labor Rights 

Transparency 

 

Christian Grandzol 

Lam Nguyen 
Jet Mboga 

Bloomsburg University 

400 East Second Street 

Bloomsburg, PA 17815 

cgrandzo@bloomu.edu 

  


